4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine
Distanta

Cod columbofll

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

| RO
| RO
| RO

Versiune SW: RO

01

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

°0"0's

km

02.
02.
02.

51

0064155F
1002333M
0347121M
0064195F
0610655F
0347173M
0347190M
0347192M
0610662F
0064169F
0347146F
0347102M
0064148M
0347153F
0347180F
0347167M
0064106M
0347162M
0064109F
0064108M
0187690F
0347159F
0347107F
0064189F
0347166M
0064138M
0347183F
0064105M
0064153F
0064125M
0347118M
0064141M
0064136F
3010631M
0064133F
0064170M
0064194F

BENZING Live
1: 38802603

BENZING G2

-4.

026700
43°

50"

35

- BENZING Live!

40.

Cod concurs:

EVALUARE

42296

Loc lansare

Longitudine

Ora lansarii

Columbofil

Longitudine
:20 GPS Ceas Atomic
:20 +0 Ceas Porumbei
:20 GPS +3h

Por. sositi
[INr.inel |Sosire
| senzor |Data Ora
|DAF1049D |03.05 10:10
| DAOE2F96 |03.05 10:11:
| DAOBY9B7E |03.05 10:11:
| DAOE3125 |03.05 10:14:
| DAOE32E1 |03.05 10:15:
| DAOBY9BOD |03.05 10:16:
| DAFOFEBE |03.05 10:17
| DAOBOAFF |03.05 10:17
| DAOB9836 |03.05 10:18:
| DAOBY9ADS |03.05 10:32:
| DAOBY9AOB ]03.05 10:33
| DAFOFF82 |]03.05 10:36
| DASF5820 |03.05 10:46:
| DAOB98ED |03.05 10:47
|DA10986C |]03.05 10:52
| DAOBY9AF2 |03.05 10:57
| DASB53D7 |03.05 10:57
|DAF91D69 |03.05 10:59
|DAF100EC ]03.05 11:06
| DASF5583 ]03.05 11:33
| DAOB997F |]03.05 11:44
|DAF10288 |03.05 11:46:
| DAOBY9AEB |03.05 11:46:
| DAOE3078 ]03.05 11:50
| DAOB9849 |03.05 11:50
| DASF5498 |03.05 12:00
|DAF1021D |03.05 12:32
| DASB51FA |03.05 12:49:
|DAF1029A 103.05 14:21
| DASB52E5 |03.05 14:32
| DAOBY9AOD |03.05 15:05:
| DASB514E |03.05 15:06
| DAOB992A |03.05 15:17:
| DASF5639 |03.05 15:46:
| DAOE2FDD |]03.05 16:29
| DASB53C3 ]03.05 16:56
| DAOBY9B78 |03.05 17:14

VALID

FILE ON
| SERVER

°o"0'wW

085052025 15823

03.05.2025 06:18:00
Berceanu Ovidiu

25° 3™ 42.26"
03.05.2025 18
03.05.2025 18
37
|[Nr. |Nr.
| Sec |Ant |
|[OK |01 1029
|[OK |01 015
|OK |01 1032
|[OK |01 1045
|[OK |01 017
|[OK |01 1020
|[OK |01 1022
|[OK |01 1025
|OK |01 011
|[OK |01 1005
|[OK |01 ]026
|OK |01 001
|OK |01 1018
|OK |01 1044
|[OK |01 1039
|[OK |01 1034
|[OK |01 1033
|OK |01 014
|[OK |01 1043
|OK |01 1028
|OK |01 |046
|[OK |01 |01le6
|OK |01 1009
|[OK |01 1003
|[OK |01 1031
|OK |01 1019
|OK |01 1042
|[OK |01 010
|OK |01 041
|[OK |01 037
|[OK |01 027
|[OK |01 1024
|[OK |01 1008
|[OK |01 1050
|[OK |01 012
|[OK |01 1013
|OK IOl 036

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

Pag.:
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https://download.benzing.live/evaluationlists/ro/232371_1746222800.pdf

